
Training place 

 
 

Region 
Gymnastics 
discipline 

Coach Monday Tuesday 
Wednesda

y 
Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

Gakh Olympic 
Sports 

Complex  

 
 
 
 

Gakh 

Rhythmic 
Gymnastics  

Safura 
Gurbanova 

 16:00-17:00  16:00-17:00     

Trampoline 
Gymnastics 

İlham Kazimov 
15:00-
17:00 

 
15:00-
17:00 

 
15:00-
17:00 

  

 


